
Amsterdam
Zaandam

Hoorn

NETHERLANDS

Fare is per person based on two people sharing a Standard Cabin with return travel by Eurostar standard from London St. Pancras to Amsterdam. 
Twin French Balcony Cabins start from £1,601 per person. ^Fares shown include any applicable saving and are subject to availability and change. 
Other cabin grades, sole occupancy cabins and regional flights may be available for a supplement. Saga is for people over 50. For more information 
about financial protection and the ATOL Certificate, visit www.atol.org.uk/ATOLCertificate NTL-RC8169

Day 1: UK to Amsterdam, Netherlands.
Day 2: Amsterdam to Zaandam, Netherlands.
Day 3: Zaandam to Hoorn, Netherlands.
Day 4: Hoorn to Amsterdam, Netherlands.
Day 5: Amsterdam.
Day 6: Amsterdam to UK.

5 nights from £1,484 £1,434 
Including travel insurance and cancellation cover 
or a reduction of £29 if not required.

Summertime 
in Holland

SHIP: Amadeus Elegant
INCLUDED EXCURSIONS: Two
DEPARTS: June 19, 2024. 
CRUISE CODE: AE207.

Save up to 20% off the full fare^

Save up to an extra £300 per person^  
- for a limited time
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Fare is per person based on two people sharing a Standard Cabin on Jun 12, 2024 with flights from Heathrow to Munich, returning from Basel or 
Zurich. Twin French Balcony Cabins start from £3,050 per person. ^Fares shown include any applicable saving and are subject to availability 
and change. Other cabin grades and sole occupancy cabins may be available for a supplement. Saga is for people over 50. For more information 
about financial protection and the ATOL Certificate, visit www.atol.org.uk/ATOLCertificate NTL-RC8169

Day 1: UK to Kelheim, Germany.
Day 2: Nuremberg, Germany.
Day 3: Bamberg, Germany.
Day 4: Würzburg, Germany.
Day 5: Aschaffenburg, Germany.
Day 6: Speyer (for Heidelberg), Germany.
Day 7: Kehl (for Strasbourg), Germany.
Day 8: Breisach, Germany.
Day 9: Basel, Switzerland to UK.

8 nights from £2,506 £2,356
Including travel insurance and cancellation cover 
or a reduction of £66 if not required.

From Bavaria 
to the Alsace

SHIP: Spirit of the Rhine
INCLUDED EXCURSIONS: Three
DEPARTS: June 12, August 6 and September 12, 2024. 
CRUISE CODE: RH413/AE213.

Save up to 15% off the full fare^

Save up to an extra £400 per person^ 
on Jun 12 departure - for a limited time
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Fare is per person based on two people sharing a Standard Cabin on Jun 6, 2024 with flights from Heathrow. Twin French Balcony Cabins 
start from £3,802 per person. ^Fares shown include any applicable saving and are subject to availability and change. Other cabin grades, 
sole occupancy cabins and regional flights may be available for a supplement. Saga is for people over 50. For more information about financial 
protection and the ATOL Certificate, visit www.atol.org.uk/ATOLCertificate NTL-RC8169

Day 1: UK to Koblenz, Germany.
Day 2: Koblenz.
Day 3: Miltenberg, Germany.
Day 4: Würzburg, Germany.
Day 5: Bamberg, Germany.
Day 6: Nuremberg, Germany.
Day 7: Regensburg, Germany.
Day 8: Passau, Germany.
Day 9: Melk, Austria to Vienna, Austria.
Day 10: Vienna.
Day 11: Vienna to UK. 

10 nights from £3,016 £2,816
Including travel insurance and cancellation cover 
or a reduction of £66 if not required.

From the Danube 
to the Rhine Gorge

SHIP: Spirit of the Danube
INCLUDED EXCURSIONS: Four
DEPARTS: May 27 and June 6#, 2024. 
CRUISE CODE: DA54R/DA504#.

Save up to 15% off the full fare^

Save up to an extra £350 per person^  
- for a limited time
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Fare is per person based on two people sharing a Standard Cabin on Nov 9, 2024 with return flights from Heathrow to Vienna. Twin French 
Balcony Cabins start from £2,058 per person. ^Fares shown include any applicable saving and are subject to availability and change. 
Other cabin grades, sole occupancy cabins and regional flights may be available for a supplement. Saga is for people over 50. For more information 
about financial protection and the ATOL Certificate, visit www.atol.org.uk/ATOLCertificate NTL-RC8169

Day 1: UK to Vienna, Austria.
Day 2: Vienna to Dürnstein, Austria.
Day 3: Linz, Austria.
Day 4: Passau, Germany.
Day 5: Melk, Austria to Tulln, Austria.
Day 6: Tulln to Vienna, Austria.
Day 7: Vienna.
Day 8: Vienna to UK.

7 nights from £1,682
Including travel insurance and cancellation 
cover or a reduction of £29 if not required.

Vienna and 
the Blue Danube

SHIP: Spirit of the Danube
INCLUDED EXCURSIONS: Three
DEPARTS: June to November, 2024. 
CRUISE CODE: DA506.

Save up to 20% off the full fare^

Save up to an extra £300 per person^ 
on Jun 30 departure - for a limited time


